
Class Test JUDGE RIDER BD Rider HORSE BD Horse Sec NO TOTAL COLL % PLACE
1 Intro B Jane S Samantha Jones 1612731 Killaspic Jip 183424 Bronze 1 150 65 65.22
1 Intro B Jane S Lucy Rixon A178990 Glenmuir Loch Rannoch 1832937 Bronze 2 141 62 61.3
1 Intro B Jane S Tracy Mann 1812052 Little Lady Guinevere 1833430 Bronze 3 158 68 68.7
2 P13WQ Sarah W Katie Stephens-Grandy 1812315 Mr Music 1833874 Silver 13 180.5 69 69.42 1stS
2 P13WQ Sarah W Tracy Mccann 1024454 Upper Key 1632010 Bronze 5 180 68 69.42 1stB
2 P13WQ Sarah W Jessica Burnham 1613102 Canal Max 1735022A Silver 52 176.5 68 67.88 2ndS
2 P13WQ Sarah W Sandra Good 1612792 Mooizeke 1634484 Silver 4 173 67 66.54 3rdS
2 P13WQ Sarah W Gemma Boon 1612352 Ella 1 1834332 Gold 6 169.5 67 65.19 1stG
2 P13WQ Sarah W Emma Richardson 1713759 Westfield Smartie Pants 1735669 Bronze 10 169.5 67 65.19 2ndB
2 P13WQ Sarah W Sue Seddon A179503 Curraghleen Boy 1812031 Bronze 50 169.5 63 65.19 3rdB
2 P13WQ Sarah W Angela Butler 102652 Clonboo Rowan 1630529 Silver 7 169 64 65
2 P13WQ Sarah W Elise Jones A181060 Oakhead Red Devil A181060 Bronze 51 168 64 64.62
2 P13WQ Sarah W Kimberly Mcdougall 260630 Monbeg Sultan 1833089 Bronze 53 165.5 62 63.65
2 P13WQ Sarah W Jill Klincke 59495a Acorello 371475 Silver 12 165 64 63.46
2 P13WQ Sarah W Stephanie Bird-Halton 1034231 Feature Film 1730824 Bronze 11 163 63 62.69
2 P13WQ Sarah W Angela Pearson 400005 Monkey Milan 1731099 Silver 8 160 62 61.54
3 P14WQ Jane S Tracy Mccann 1024454 Upper Key 1632010 Bronze 5 185 73 71.15 1stB
3 P14WQ Jane S Katie Stephens-Grandy 1812315 Mr Music 1833874 Silver 13 184.5 71 70.96 1stS
3 P14WQ Jane S Sandra Good 1612792 Mooizeke 1634484 Silver 4 183 70 70.38 2ndS
3 P14WQ Jane S Emma Richardson 1713759 Westfield Smartie Pants 1735669 Bronze 10 180.5 71 69.42 2ndB
3 P14WQ Jane S Samantha Jones 1612731 Killaspic Jip 1834240 Bronze 1 174.5 68 67.12 3rdB
3 P14WQ Jane S Jill Klincke 58495a Acorello 371475 Silver 12 174 68 66.92 3rdS
3 P14WQ Jane S Stephanie Bird-Halton 1034231 Feature Film 1730824 Bronze 11 172 69 66.15
3 P14WQ Jane S Angela Pearson 400005 Monkey Milan 1630529 Silver 8 171.5 68 65.96
3 P14WQ Jane S Gemma Boon 1612352 Ella 1 1834332 Gold 6 171 67 65.77 1stG
3 P14WQ Jane S Olivia Ross 1812619 Barkway Poet Bronze 17 169.5 67 65.19
3 P14WQ Jane S Eliza Atkinson 1613203 Seiont Glesyn 1832002 Bronze 18 169 65 65
3 P14WQ Jane S Laura Pursglove 282448 Classy Mell 1731041 Silver 16 168.5 65 64.81
3 P14WQ Jane S Angela Butler 102652 Clonboo Rowan 1731099 Silver 7 168 62 64.62
3 P14WQ Jane S Katy Smith 381500 Summer 1532088 Silver 15 166 65 63.85
3 P14WQ Jane S Mel Stabler 1612379 Court Jester Iii 1633917 Bronze 14 159.5 59 61.35



Class Test JUDGE RIDER BD Rider HORSE BD Horse Sec NO TOTAL COLL % PLACE
4 N28 Sarah W Kath Barley 18074 Midnight Dream 57875 Silver 27 170 57 70.83 1stS
4 N28 Sarah W Kath Inman 1712902 Cutting Edge Iv 1734473 Silver 36 169 56 70.42 2ndS
4 N28 Sarah W Emi Rowell Tbc Dissington Sailor Man 1632511 Silver 32 168 56 70 3rdS
4 N28 Sarah W Laura Watson 1511837 Sir Arthur 1533100 Gold 30 165 54 68.75 1stG
4 N28 Sarah W Lucy Wilson 1812669A Iwan De Muze 1834385A Bronze 28 162 54 67.5 1stB
4 N28 Sarah W Sue Soley 133914 Clorogue B A Star 1433411 Bronze 29 161.5 53 67.29 2ndB
4 N28 Sarah W Amy Ross 1610537 San Floriana Silver 31 161 55 67.08
4 N28 Sarah W Nicky Butters 159867 Cor Blimey 1635093 Bronze 35 160.5 54 66.88
4 N28 Sarah W Kimberly Mcdougall 260630 Monbeg Sultan 1833089 Bronze 53 160.5 53 66.88
4 N28 Sarah W Katy Smith 381500 Summer 1532088 Silver 15 158 52 65.83
4 N28 Sarah W Michelle Dowson 1711625 Runnymede Disco Diva 1732724 Silver 34 157 52 65.42
4 N28 Sarah W Emma Cruickshank 402342 Rockerbilly 1830392 Silver 33 155.5 51 64.79
4 N28 Sarah W Lis Stevenson 193470 Touchdown Billy 48900 Silver 60 153.5 50 63.96
4 N28 Sarah W Bev Keen 50288 Bowland Lucky Charm 1535006 Silver 54 152.5 51 63.54
4 N28 Sarah W Mel Stabler 1612379 Court Jester Iii 1633917 Bronze 14 151.5 50 63.13
4 N28 Sarah W Laura Pursglove 282448 Classy Mell 1731041 Silver 16 136 46 56.67
5 N34WQ Mandy W Kate Appleyard 213039 Its Orrid Enri 1433599 Silver 40 145 41.5 69.05 1stS
5 N34WQ Mandy W Kath Barley 18074 Midnight Dream 57875 Silver 27 144 40.5 68.57 2ndS
5 N34WQ Mandy W Carly Porter 1611672 Spinners Gold 34912 Silver 48 141 40.5 67.14 3rdS
5 N34WQ Mandy W Nicky Butters 159867 Cor Blimey 1635093 Bronze 35 140.5 40 66.9 1stB
5 N34WQ Mandy W Sue Soley 133914 Clorogue B A Star 1433411 Bronze 29 139.5 38.5 66.43 2ndB
5 N34WQ Mandy W Tracey Elliot 354554 TCE Shine a Light 1731088A Silver 100 137.5 38.5 65.48
5 N34WQ Mandy W Lucy Wilson 1812669A Iwan De Muze 1834385A Bronze 28 137 38.5 65.24
5 N34WQ Mandy W Kath Inman 1712902 Cutting Edge Iv 1734473 Silver 36 136.5 39 65
5 N34WQ Mandy W Laura Watson 1511837 Sir Arthur 1533100 Gold 30 136 38.5 64.76 1stG
5 N34WQ Mandy W Ria Scott 1812381 Miss Demeanour Iv 1634069 Bronze 39 136 39 64.76
5 N34WQ Mandy W Katie Stephens-Grandy 1812315 Hey Mr Sandman 1833875 Silver 25 134.5 38 64.05
5 N34WQ Mandy W Pip Parsons 1610116 Ruby Tuesday Ix 1630168 Bronze 26 134.5 38.5 64.05
5 N34WQ Mandy W Emi Rowell Tbc Dissington Sailor Man 1632511 Silver 32 133 38.5 63.33
5 N34WQ Mandy W Emma Cruickshank 402342 Rockerbilly 1830392 Silver 33 128.5 38 61.19
5 N34WQ Mandy W Michelle Dowson 1711625 Runnymede Disco Diva 1732724 Silver 34 125 36.5 59.52



Class Test JUDGE RIDER BD Rider HORSE BD Horse Sec NO TOTAL COLL % PLACE
5 N34WQ Mandy W Amy Ross 1610537 San Floriana Silver 31 RET 0 0
6 E44 Helen C Lauren Noble 401748 Quinta 1734247 Silver 38 171.5 55 68.6 1stS
6 E44 Helen C Alice Mudd 1038819 Foxy 1634754a Silver 46 170.5 56 68.2 2ndS
6 E44 Helen C Susan Wilde 1611551 Lightening Cappry Jack 1632569 Silver 45 169.5 54 67.8 3rdS
6 E44 Helen C Kate Appleyard 213039 Its Orrid Enri 1433599 Bronze 40 164 53 65.6 1stB
6 E44 Helen C Lauren Noble 401748 Tjerco 43484 Silver 42 156 50 62.4
6 E44 Helen C Heather Lawton 337161 Salsa Rico 50210 Bronze 41 153.5 50 61.4
6 E44 Helen C Bev Keen 50288 Bowland Lucky Charm 1535006 Bronze 54 151 49 60.4
6 E44 Helen C Julie Hindmarsh 15814 Kurby Van Vrijhern 1732136 Silver 44 150.5 48 60.2
7 E50WQ Mandy W Lauren Noble 401748 Tjerco 43484 Silver 42 191.5 55 68.39 1stS
7 E50WQ Mandy W Alice Mudd 1038819 Foxy 1634754a Silver 46 183.5 54 65.54 2ndS
7 E50WQ Mandy W Carly Porter 1611672 Spinners Gold 34912 Bronze 48 182.5 52 65.18 1stB
7 E50WQ Mandy W Lauren Noble 401748 Quinta 1734247 Silver 38 181 53 64.64 3rdS
7 E50WQ Mandy W Ria Scott 1812381 Miss Demeanour Iv 1634069 Bronze 39 179.5 52 64.11 2nd B
7 E50WQ Mandy W Helen Hunter 199230 Hej Macca 1430925 Silver 43 179.5 51 64.11
7 E50WQ Mandy W Helen White 366900 Admirable 40779 Bronze 47 177 50 63.21
7 E50WQ Mandy W Julie Hindmarsh 15814 Kurby Van Vrijhern 1732136 Silver 44 171.5 49 61.25
7 E50WQ Mandy W Susan Wilde 1611551 Lightening Cappry Jack 1632569 Silver 45 167.5 50 59.82
7 E50WQ Mandy W Heather Lawton 337161 Salsa Rico 50210 Bronze 41 167 46 59.64
8 M63 Helen C Lauren Noble 401748 Sugarhill Trifle 1533236 Silver 59 207 59 71.38 1stS
8 M63 Helen C Anne-Marie Cowan 61905 Woodcroft Royal Charter 1531425 Gold 56 198 56 68.28 1stG
8 M63 Helen C Lindsay Hancock 124354 Wikefield Prada Ii 1534136 Gold 55 182 51 62.76
9 M71WQ Helen C Anne-Marie Cowan 61905 Woodcroft Royal Charter 1531425 Gold 56 210.5 55 67.9 1stG
9 M71WQ Helen C Lauren Noble 401748 Sugarhill Trifle 1533236 Silver 59 210 57 67.74 1stS
9 M71WQ Helen C Lindsay Hancock 124354 Wikefield Prada Ii 1534136 Gold 55 RET 0 0
10 PCN Jane S Alex Cordingley Crossdrum Ozzie Sinnington20 178 52.5 74.17 1st
10 PCN Jane S Annabel Inman Tomas Bramham Moor21 158.5 44.5 66.04 3rd
10 PCN Jane S Holly Clayden Maisie YAS 23 167.5 50 69.79 2nd
11 PCI Jane S Alex Cordingley Crossdrum Ozzie Sinnington20 213 51.5 73.45 1st


